
2024 Summer Curriculum Special School Events 

Del Norte Rio Rancho

Week 1H25A6:HA6:H52CSI-Mysteries Bernalillo Co. Sheriff Officer Hinkle 

5/20-5/24         & Riddles Tuesday, May 21 Monday, May 20

9 am-Beg 3-3:30 Beg

10 am - Adv 3:30-4  Advanced

Week 2 Mad Scientist Explora Explora

5/28-5/31 Thurs, May 30 Wednesday, May 29

Starting at 8:30-see schedule Starting at 8:30-see schedule

Week 3 Wacky Sports Sports with Mr. Josiah Sports with Mr. Quadry

6/3-6/7 Tuesday, June 4 Thursday, June 6
Starting at 9- schedule below Starting at 9 am Adv & Beg

Starting at 3 pm-2's & Todds

Week 4 STEM STEM with Ms. LaNell STEM with Ms. Pam

6/10-6/14 Friday, June 14 9-11 am

9 am-Schedule below See schedule

Week 5 Master Chef Kona Ice Kona Ice

6/17- 6/21 Monday June 17  3 pm Monday, June 17  3 pm

Cooking with Ms. Pam Sushi with Ms. Haley G. 

Thurs, June 20, 9 am Two's & Todd Wed June 19

Frid, June 21, 10 am, Adv & Beg See schedule

Week 6 Music & Rhythm Music with Ms. Dacia Music with Ms. Dacia

6/24-6/28 Monday, 6/24 Thurs, June 27

9 -11 Infants- Advanced 9-Infants 9:15-Todds

Bible/Music-Mr & Mrs. Philips 9:30-2's 10-Beg

Fri, June 28 10:30 -Adv

9-2's, 9:30-Beg, 10-Adv.

Week 7 Robots & Space Hot Air Balloon-Mr. Gorenflo Hot Air Balloon-Mr. Gorenflo

7/1-7/5 Time & date TBA Time & date TBA

Week 8 Reycle/Upcycle Therapy Dogs-Animal Protection Therapy Dogs-Animal Protection

7/8-7/12 Pay It Forward Mon, July 10  9:15-10 am  Adv A Mon, July 12  9:15-10 am Adv A

 10-10:45 am  Adv B 10-10:45 am Adv B

 Short Visit in Beg               Short Visit in Beg

Week 9 Water World Family Splash Days Family Splash Days

7/15-7/19 Wed, July 17 Beginner Classes Mon, July 15 Beg & Adv. Classes

Thurs, July 18 Advanced Classes Tues, July 16 Adv A & Adv B

see schedule see schedule

Week 10 Lets get Creative Art with Mr. Julian School Mural with Ms. Alexia

 7/22-7/26 Wed, July 24 July 22-26

Week 11 Earth, Wind, Fire Exotics of the Rainforest Exotics of the Rainforest

7/29-8/2 Monday, July 29 Tuesday, July 30

 Beg & Adv - 10-11:15 am Beg & Adv - 10-11:15 am

Carolyn & Sparky 505-220-4737 Carolyn & Sparky 505-220-4737

Week 12 Great Outdoors Library Story Time Library Story Time

8/6-8/9 Wed, Aug 7 9 am 2's Thurs, Aug 8   9 am - 2's
9:30- Beg                           9:30 - Beg & Adv         
10 am - Adv                           10 am - Adv A  & B

Classes will follow this schedule unless otherwise noted:  9-9:30      3A     9:30 - 10  3B

10-10:30  4A    10:30-11  4B


